
ART  (Sold out!) HISTORY

HISTORY WINE APPRECIATION

BSA VIRTUAL AUTUMN EVENTS

BEDFORD'S HIDDEN HISTORY
An evening with local historian David
Fowler (47-56).

WHO WAS BURNABY? 
An evening with former Burnaby
Housemaster Tim Machin (staff 70-05) and
Chris Alexander (86-92). 

FESTIVE WINE AND FOOD PAIRING
A special wine tasting evening with Master
of Wine Chris Burr (58-69).

DAVID HOCKNEY AS I HAVE
KNOWN HIM
An evening with art historian Peter
Webb (54-59).

17 Sept
6:30pm

21 Oct 
7pm

FREE

10 Dec
7pm

12 Nov
7pm

b i t . l y /BSAEvents

Discover fascinating, lesser-known facts about
Bedford.

Become your very own wine connoisseur and
impress your friends!

Learn about Burnaby's pioneering achievements
and swashbuckling courage.

https://www.bedfordschool.org.uk/event/who-was-colonel-frederick-burnaby-an-evening-with-tim-machin-and-christopher-alexander/
https://www.bedfordschool.org.uk/event/bedfords-hidden-history-an-evening-with-david-fowler/
https://www.bedfordschool.org.uk/event/virtual-wine-tasting-evening-with-master-of-wine-chris-burr/
https://www.bedfordschool.org.uk/event/art-lecture-on-david-hockney-online-event/
http://bit.ly/BSAEvents

